Magnetostrictive Linear Position Sensors
Model series CF with flexible housing sensors
Structure and operation
The displacement transducers operate according to the
principle of run time measurement between two points of
a magnetostrictive waveguide. One point is determined by
a moveable position magnet, whose distance from the null

Magnetostrictive Linear Position Sensors  CF Series
 / page 2
Order code format
◼ Displacement transducer
CF  W / 1000 S  XXXX 01
Special electrical and
mechanical variants*
Output Interface
Measuring direction
S = Positively ascending on move
-
ment from the flange towards rod end
N = Descending on movement from
the flange towards rod end
Measuring stroke in mm
Housing model
With threaded connection
M 18 x 1.5
With threaded connection
16 UNF ¾ “
W = Sensor without flange
Model:
CF  = Flexible version
Cable outlet on request
CARLEN CF V2.4
M = Sensor with flange & pipe
S = Sensor with flange & pipe
K = Sensor with special structure
SSI1
AG01
CA02
DP03
Pressure housing pipe order
HD  XXXX
Stroke length
Sensor housing
HD = Metric thread M18X1.5
O.D = 12 mm pressure housing
pipe with plain flange
1000 mm
2000 mm
Magnetostrictive LPS Flexible Version  CF Series
 / page 3
Dimensions in mm
CARLEN CF  V2.4